
Last First Member Number Class Main Main Re-Entry
Rivera Art 528412 M 92

Cameron Jacob 641939 M 91
McDougall Janet 524781 M 91
Barrington Randy 505186 M 89

Galusha Jim 524565 M 89
Scales Steve 547297 M 88

Abercrombie, Jr. Milo 672848 M 86
Moyes Brett 534800 M 84
Banks Keith 613387 M 83

DeLaune Lee 560054 M 83
McDougall Marshall 500679 AA 83

Nolan Neal 636217 M 83
Crocker August 527496 M 82
Ojeda Eddie 554653 M 81

Fischer Bill 500102 AA 80
Gable Jimmy 605138 M 80
Hoots Joel 697496 D 80

Kocurek Tricia 526834 AA 80
Locati Guido 616624 AA 80
Lyssy Ronald 701623 B 80

Peden Kevin 647492 A 80
Richardson J.D. 553966 AA 80

Saenz Bob 543238 C 80
Schleier Thomas 605428 AA 80
Ethridge Stephen 595109 AA 79
VanNort David 661911 B 79

Bangs Neal 602412 A 78
Cameron James 641938 B 78
Kennedy Pete 511336 A 78
Adams Martell 623870 AA 77
Buehler Steve 644519 AA 77
Guerra Stephen 706259 C 77
Myers Glen 547086 M 77

Wentzlaff Ralph 508896 AA 77
Winn Todd 537494 AA 77
Duffy Bryan 707865 D 76

McNatt Richard 531189 AA 76
Rawls Warren 687545 A 76

Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 75
Roberts William 708178 C 75
Garza Al 617364 A 74
Goss Charles 638955 B 74

Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 74
Johannsen Jim 646639 AA 74

Lozano Raul 701624 A 74
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Miller Trey 704821 C 74
Brothers Ken 540010 AA 73

Freudenberg Brad 700889 D 73
Grothues Patrick 611809 M 73
Johnson Connor 682361 B 73
Lamon Michael 524312 A 73
Milam Steve 629582 A 73
Taylor Tracy 606411 AA 73

Abercrombie Milo 535216 AA 72
Dorning Austin 712014 C 72

Klein Joe 635476 M 72
Poteete Chris 674989 D 72

Fontenot JD 639036 B 70
Liesman Jerry 704758 B 70
Sohmer Dave 650521 AA 70
Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 70
Culver Clyde 610118 C 69

Hall David 606543 M 69
Hoover Wyatt 675604 A 69

King Wayne 556171 A 69
McClain William 694631 E 69
Olenick Neal 554276 AA 69

Standley Ike 650341 AA 69
Mafrige Steven J. 639983 AA 68

Gonzales Eddie 652942 B 68
Johnston AJ 643266 C 68

Miller Jim 547840 C 68
Votion Chuck 539805 A 68
Bailey John 624713 A 67

McEnnis Larry 504789 C 67
Perialas Rod 710332 C 67
Sarosdy Mike 554846 D 66
Young Shannon 650339 C 66
Pierce Jordan 656933 B 65
Spies Christian 662803 M 65

Tschirhart Terry 643305 D 65
Garza Albert 516313 AA 64
Wells Jacob 644903 C 64
Pierce David 654046 D 63
Lyssy Chad 699903 B 63
Vann Stan 605936 AA 63

Gonzales Erik 682013 D 62
Knoll Paul 525717 A 62
Mack Steven 686705 B 62
Gay Randall 539468 AA 61

Miller Wayne 704625 E 61
Poteete John 659421 E 61

Rodriguez Jorge 535493 A 61
Castilleja Roman 682002 D 60
Galvan Ronald 712817 D 59 65

Guzman Eli 710717 D 59



Pampell Clayton 712202 D 59
VanNort Leslie 661912 D 59
Dickson Jimmy 501546 B 58
Johnson Jeffrey 682362 D 58
Ethridge Leanne 708397 D 57
Gonzales Matthew 659432 E 56

Pierce Sawyer 712312 D 55
Allen Willard 644770 E 55

Jennings Bill 597897 C 54
Stellges Brandon 674042 D 53
Goetz Debbie 658374 D 52

Johnson Kurt 539458 A 51
Gonzales Simon CLM D 48

Miller Colton 713202 D 48
Culver Kathy 713614 D 47

Greesen Karen 687839 E 46
Gonzales Cindy 699667 E 45

Weyel Jeff 701569 D 45
Kuker Bruce 652840 E 44
Rutan Dan 719052 D 44 52

Sanders William 712750 D 42 60
Pierce Ryan 706396 D 37

Henriquez Ronald 716678 D 30
Lindahl Kayla 713096 D 28

Baumann Helen 687851 E 20
Moyes Kenneth 715439 D 15



Last First Member Number Class Super Sporting Super Re-Entry
Rivera Art 528412 M 46

Cameron Jacob 641939 M 46
Barrington Randy 505186 M 46

Adams Martell 623870 AA 46
Bangs Neal 602412 A 45

Grothues Patrick 611809 M 45
Gable Jimmy 605138 M 44

Kocurek Tricia 526834 AA 44
Spies Christian 662803 M 44
Scales Steve 547297 M 43

DeLaune Lee 560054 M 43
Nolan Neal 636217 M 43
Locati Guido 616624 AA 43
Duffy Bryan 707865 D 43

Dorning Austin 712014 C 43
Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 43
Galusha Jim 524565 M 42
McNatt Richard 531189 AA 42

Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 42
Lozano Raul 701624 A 42
Lamon Michael 524312 A 42
Klein Joe 635476 M 42

Johnson Jeffrey 682362 D 42
Lyssy Ronald 701623 B 41

Wentzlaff Ralph 508896 AA 41
Roberts William 708178 C 41

Johannsen Jim 646639 AA 41
Hall David 606543 M 41

Mafrige Steven J. 639983 AA 40
Crocker August 527496 M 40
Fischer Bill 500102 AA 40
Buehler Steve 644519 AA 40
Brothers Ken 540010 AA 40

Taylor Tracy 606411 AA 40
Sohmer Dave 650521 AA 40
Bailey John 624713 A 40
Lyssy Chad 699903 B 40

Johnson Kurt 539458 A 40
Wallace Greg 508785 D 39
Myers Glen 547086 M 39

Johnson Connor 682361 B 39
Cameron James 641938 B 38

Garza Al 617364 A 38
Goss Charles 638955 B 38
Garza Albert 516313 AA 38
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VanNort Leslie 661912 D 38
Kennedy Pete 511336 A 37

Winn Todd 537494 AA 37
Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 37

King Wayne 556171 A 37
Votion Chuck 539805 A 37
Young Shannon 650339 C 37
Guerra Stephen 706259 C 36

McEnnis Larry 504789 C 36
Perialas Rod 710332 C 36

Gonzales Matthew 659432 E 36
Culver Clyde 610118 C 35
Hoover Wyatt 675604 A 35

Standley Ike 650341 AA 35
Wells Jacob 644903 C 35
Knoll Paul 525717 A 35

Rodriguez Jorge 535493 A 35
Castilleja Roman 682002 D 35
Dickson Jimmy 501546 B 35
Jennings Bill 597897 C 35

Pierce Jordan 656933 B 34
Liesman Jerry 704758 B 34
Gonzales Erik 682013 D 34
Pampell Clayton 712202 D 34

McMurry Pat 673537 D 33
Stellges Brandon 674042 D 33

Freudenberg Brad 700889 D 33
Miller Jim 547840 C 33

Guzman Eli 710717 D 33
VanNort David 661911 B 32
Fontenot JD 639036 B 32
Gonzales Eddie 652942 B 32

Gay Randall 539468 AA 32
Goetz Debbie 658374 D 31
Pierce David 654046 D 30
Rawls Warren 687545 A 30
Hart John 500057 D 30
Mack Steven 686705 B 27
Bonar Pablo 666836 C 23
Culver Kathy 713614 D 22
Pierce Ryan 706396 D 20
Smith David 641419 C 14

Lindahl Kayla 713096 D 11
Newell John 712111 D 10



Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class 20GA
Miller Jim 547840 A 47

Wallace Greg 508785 D 45
Fischer Bill 500102 A 44
Spies Christian 662803 AA 43

McMurry Pat 673537 E 42
Sohmer Dave 650521 D 40

Phail David 606543 M 39
Votion Chuck 539805 B 39
Weyel Jeff 701569 E 39

Johnson Kurt 539458 B 36

May Open Registered 5/21/23
Sub Gauge - 20GA
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Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class 28GA
Brothers Ken 540010 AA 47

King Wayne 556171 A 46
Dickinson Jeffrey 641107 M 45

Pfeil Roger 674897 C 45
Duffy Bryan 707865 E 43
Bonar Pablo 666836 C 42

Johannsen Jim 646639 C 41
Sohmer Dave 650521 D 39
Wallace Greg 508785 D 39

Wentzlaff Ralph 508896 C 39
Dickson Jimmy 501546 B 38
Lamon Michael 524312 C 38

Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 C 38
Gay Randall 539468 A 37
Pfeil Karen 699968 E 37
Spies Christian 662803 AA 36

May Open Registered 5/21/23
Sub Gauge - 28GA
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Last First Member Number Sub Gauge Class .410 Bore
Garza Albert 516313 A 46
Pfeil Roger 674897 C 39
Pfeil Karen 699968 E 33

May Open Registered 5/21/23
Sub Gauge - .410 Bore
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